
2
2

7
0

0

I
S

S
N

2
0
0
8
1
5
2
-
9

9
7

7
2

0
0

8
1

5
2

0
0

5

16
57

 |  |   |   |www esfahanemrooz com

  |  | |  |   |



i n f o @ e s f a h a n e m r o o z . c o m



i n f o @ e s f a h a n e m r o o z . c o m



i n f o @ e s f a h a n e m r o o z . c o m

 –

 –

 –  –

 –

 –

 –

 –



i n f o @ e s f a h a n e m r o o z . c o m

–

www dastannameh com

HD

Simorqorg

www iribart com



i n f o @ e s f a h a n e m r o o z . c o m

www ir

www ir

www ir

www ir

–

–

– –

–

–

–

www abfaesfahan ir
www iets mporg ir



i n f o @ e s f a h a n e m r o o z . c o m

Race Street
GT

5 6 3
7 5

6 5 8
1 9 6

7 6 9 1
9 4 3

4 8 2
9 4

6 1 5
4 8 7 1 6 9 5 3 2
6 2 9 4 3 5 8 7 1
5 3 1 8 7 2 6 9 4
7 5 4 2 8 6 3 1 9
8 9 3 5 1 7 2 4 6
1 6 2 3 9 4 7 8 5
2 7 5 9 4 8 1 6 3
9 1 8 6 5 3 4 2 7
3 4 6 7 2 1 9 5 8



TCP

Anternet

www abfaesfahan ir
www iets mporg ir

 –

R

www esfahansteel com


